Group-|

Group-ll

13.11.15

14.11.15

Venue:

Shyam Lal College, University of Delhi

Delhi University Sports Council

vy

University Pologround, University of Delhi
Delhi-110009

DUSC / IC (M) f2015/
Dated:

Delhi University Inter College Hockey (M) Tournament 2015-16

Timing
9.00am
10.30am

12.00noon
1.30pm

9.30am
11.00am

9.30am
11.00am.

Tournament Committee:-

Dr. Virender Kumar Jaggi (9911553053)

Dr. Benu Gupta
Dr. Kuljeet Kaur
Dr. Kamlesh Sharma

League Matches

7.11.15
BV/SE
CV/sF

AV/sH
DV/sG

Winner of Group-I
Winner of Group-II

Third Place Match
Final Match

9.11.15
BV/sF
CV/sE

AV/sG
DV/sH

10.11.15
EV/sF
BV/sC

GV/sH
AV/sD

V/s Runners up of Group-l|
V/s Runners up of Group-I|

Convenor

Shyam Lal College

Kirorimal College

Shri Ram College of Commerce
Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

r

Dr. Anil Kumar Kalkal

Director, Physical Education & Sports



Delhi University Sports Council

University Pologround, University of Delhi
Delhi-110009

DUSC / IC (M) 2015/ Ly £ £
Dated: 1.10.15

Fixture
Delhi University Inter College Hockey (M) Tournament 2015-16

1. SGTB KHALSA B
2. SGND KHALSA E
MLNC 4.11.15
11.00am F
4. IGIPESS
KMC
6. SRCC
7. BRAC
41115 G
8. svC 9.30am
9.  SGGSCC H
10. SLC A
League Matches
Group-l
Timing 5.11.15 6.11.15 7.11.15
9.00am BV/sE BV/sF EV/sF
10.30am CV/sF CV/sE BV/sC
Group-ll
12.00noon A V/sH AV/sG GV/sH
1.30pm DV/sG DV/sH AV/sD
9.11.15 9.30am Winner of Group-l  V/s  Runners up of Group-ll
11.00am Winner of Group-ll  V/s  Runners up of Group-1
10.11.15 9.30am Third Place Match
11.00am. Final Match
Venue: Shyam Lal College, University of Delhi
Tournament Committee:-
Dr. Virender Kumar Jaggi (9911553053) Convenor Shyam Lal College

Dr. Benu Gupta
Dr. Kuljeet Kaur
Dr. Kamlesh Sharma

Kirorimal College
Shri Ram College of Commerce
Bhim Rao Ambedkar College
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Dr. Anil Kumar Kalkab

Director, Physical Education & Sports



